Prepared By: SEEMA DABAS/ CHICAGO FINANCIAL FIRST	CIAL COP ST AMERICAN	e332826010 Doc#: 0332826010
520 WEST ERIE, SUITE 240 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60610		Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/24/2003 08:54 AM Pg: 1 of 2
and When Recorded Mail To CHICAGO FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 520 WEST ERIE, SUITE 240 CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60610 File # Corporation Assignment	— space above this line int of Real Estate	FOR RECORDER'S USF
FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersigned hereby grants, a washington mutual bank, f 75 NORTH FAIRWAY DRIVE, VFANON HILLS, ILLINOIS all the rights, title and interest of undersigned in and to that executed by PETER C. DIAMOND, UNMARRIED to CHICAGO FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. a corporation organized under the laws of THE STATE ()F and whose principal place of business is 520 WEST ERIE, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60610	60061 certain Real Estate Mortgage	dated AUGUST 15, 2003
and recorded in Book/Volume No.	, pa ¿e(১)	, as Document No.
COOK	County Records, Sa	
Commonly known as 560 WEST FULTON STREET, UNIT 201, CHICAGO, ILL: TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or refe and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mo	erred to, the money due and to	0.3378000 become due thereon with interest,
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COUNTY	CHICAGO FINANCIAL	SFRVICES, INC.
On AUGUST 15, 2003 before (Date of Execution)	The state of the s	200
me, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared	The same of the sa	cler) c
TORI GREEN known to me to be the CLOSING MANAGER and	By: TORI GREEN Its: CLOSING MANAGE	R
known to me to be	By:	
of the corporation herein which executed the within instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation: that said instrument	Its:	

was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation

pursuant to its by taws or a resolution of its Board of

Directors and that he he acknowledges said instrument to

County,

be the free act and med of said corporation

Notary Public

My Commission Expires

Witness OFFICIAL SEAL CONTESSA GREEN NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 12-26-06

(THIS AREA FOR OFFICIAL NOTARIAL SEAL)

0332826010 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION - EXHIBIT A

Legal Description: PARCEL 1:

UNIT NO. 201 AND PARKING SPACE P-20 IN 560 W. FULTON CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED ON THE PLAT OF SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PARCEL OF REAL ESTATE:

LOT 4 IN FULTON STATION 1ST RESUBDIVISION (BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF FULTON STATION SUBDIVISION, RECORDED DECEMBER 12, 1997 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 97937420) IN SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED AUGUST 4, 1998 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 98682131, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT B TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED FEBRUARY 1, 2000 AS DOCUMENT NUMTER 00082413 AND AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AFORESAID, AS SET FORTH IN THE DECLARATION OF COVENANTS, CONDITIONS, RESTRICTIONS AND EASEMENTS FOR FULTON STATION MASTER HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION RECORDED AUGUST 12, 1998 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 98710624, AND AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME.

Permanent Index #'s: 17-09-303-087-1001 Vol. 590

Property Address: 560 West Fulton, Unit 201, Chicago, Minois 60661